
 

102年 3月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/03/01 611,149 32,439,612 53.20 53.50 52.50 52.70 -0.10 425 

102/03/04 836,192 43,243,024 53.20 53.30 50.80 51.20 -1.50 539 

102/03/05 301,000 15,555,800 51.50 52.00 51.50 51.70 +0.50 213 

102/03/06 498,027 25,926,591 52.10 52.70 51.60 52.40 +0.70 342 

102/03/07 487,000 25,640,500 52.50 53.10 52.30 52.30 -0.10 319 

102/03/08 1,068,099 55,064,634 52.00 52.50 50.90 52.00 -0.30 667 

102/03/11 546,000 28,102,500 52.00 52.00 51.20 51.30 -0.70 302 

102/03/12 410,500 21,174,146 51.30 52.00 51.30 51.40 +0.10 269 

102/03/13 302,742 15,558,260 51.90 51.90 51.20 51.20 -0.20 180 

102/03/14 178,044 9,126,960 51.30 51.50 51.20 51.20 0.00 114 

102/03/15 319,005 16,318,455 51.30 51.70 51.00 51.00 -0.20 179 

102/03/18 255,896 12,994,023 50.50 51.50 50.50 50.60 -0.40 146 

102/03/19 166,002 8,451,900 50.80 51.10 50.70 50.80 +0.20 118 

102/03/20 205,121 10,474,195 50.50 51.50 50.50 50.70 -0.10 155 

102/03/21 230,074 11,756,692 51.00 51.50 50.60 51.30 +0.60 173 

102/03/22 311,001 16,100,751 51.30 52.00 51.30 51.50 +0.20 205 

102/03/25 223,038 11,481,455 51.60 51.90 51.10 51.40 -0.10 166 

102/03/26 167,030 8,588,837 51.50 51.80 51.20 51.30 -0.10 114 

102/03/27 2,002,309 106,347,226 51.70 53.80 51.50 52.90 +1.60 1,218 

102/03/28 505,017 26,610,252 53.20 53.20 52.30 52.50 -0.40 339 

102/03/29 259,044 13,580,438 52.80 52.90 52.10 52.50 0.00 190 

 


